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Nr. Wyścig Nr Nr Naruszony  Decyzja

prot. nr startowy startowy przepis ZP

1 1
Aleksandra 

Bobrowska
420 55 663 Jeremi szczukowski 420 56 942 10 POL 56518 Protest wycofany

56942 przyjął karę 

powyścigową 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Przewodniczący ZP

Protestowany Klasa Świadkowie Uwagi

Dariusz Juszczak

22.09.2023r.

Baltic Cup

ZESTAWIENIE  PROTESTÓW

Protestujący Klasa


